RELIABLE  OPERATION  TOUGH  APPLICATION
www.rota-ltd.comRota Limited, Manchester UK
©
TLDS V1.01.02
TL TANK LEVEL TRANSDUCER - DATA SHEET
©
Subject to reasonable modi�cations due to technical advances
The TL series liquid level transducer has been specifically designed for tank level in the mobile

©
TLDS V1.02.05
HOW TO ORDER
©
Subject to reasonable modi�cations due to technical advances
TL Series
Transducer
Tube Option
Blank = Standard 304/316 stainless
steel, 9.6 mm OD <730 stroke,
10 mm OD ≥730 mm stroke
A = 10 mm OD Aluminium 6082 T6
(aluminium tubes require PM tube support)
H = 16 mm OD Stainless 304/316
(TLH tubes require PW float)
Mounting Configuration
Heads for 9.6 mm & 10 mm OD Tubes
Float needs other entry hole:
B = SAE #8
D = M18
G = 1/2” BSPP
P = Plain Tube
Float can utilise existing entry hole:
E  = SAE #16 (304 Only)
F  = Five-hole flange (304 Only)
M = M33 (304 Only)
Q  = Four-hole flange (304 Only)
Heads for 16 mm OD Tubes
Float needs other entry hole:
A  = 3/4” BSPP
E  = SAE #12
F  = Five-hole flange
M = M27
Gasket/O-rings
N = Nitrile
V = Viton
Stroke = Up to 730mm for Aluminium
Up to 6000mm for 304
Float
PW = Polypropylene
BW = Buna (not available for TLH)
Resolution
0.3 = 0.3 mm
Output Signal
A
B
BU
C
F
G
H
J
L
O
P
T
V
Z
*Ask Rota for this form
(For CANbus Transducer Test Kit, order Rota part number LJ 2914)
= Current 4 to 20 mA (3 Wire)    (13 to 32 V Input)
= Current 4 to 20 mA (3 Wire)    (10 to 18 V Input)
= Current4 to 20 mA & Voltage 1.0 to 5.0 V   (10 to 30 V Input)
= Voltage 0.5 to 3.5 V     (4 to 10 V Input)
= Voltage 0.25 to 4.75 V    (9 to 32 V Input)
= Voltage 0.5 to 4.5 V     (9 to 32 V Input)
= Voltage 0.5 to 10.0 V    (13 to 32 V Input)
= CANbus SAE J1939 - CCJ form to be completed*
= Voltage 0.5 to 4.5 V     (5 to 10 V Input)
= CANopen - CCO form to be completed*
= P.W.M 550 Hz     (9 to 32 V Input)
= Current 4 to 20 mA (2 Wire)   (11 to 28 V Input)
= Voltage 0.5 to 5.0 V     (9 to 32 V Input)